

BY: Economic and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 527

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after “to” insert “establishing or supervising protocols or procedures for”; in line 6, strike “system fails” and substitute “protocols or procedures fail”; in the same line, after the semicolon insert “making a certain exception;”; and in line 8, strike “protocol” and substitute “protocols”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 1, strike “(I)”; in lines 2 and 9, in each instance, strike “PROTOCOL” and substitute “PROTOCOLS”; in line 3, after “SERVICES” insert “, UNLESS THE PROTOCOLS OR PROCEDURES HAVE BEEN APPROVED BY A MEDICAL STAFF OR A MEDICAL STAFF COMMITTEE.”; in the same line, strike “SYSTEM FAILS” and substitute “PROTOCOLS OR PROCEDURES FAIL”; and in line 6, strike “(II) UNDER THIS SUBSECTION,” and substitute “, EXCEPT THAT”.